Boling FFA Officer
Meeting Dates 2023-2024


 August 18, 2023 (Friday)
September 1, 2023 (Friday)
October 6, 2023 (Friday)
November 3, 2023 (Friday)
December 8, 2023 (Friday)
January 5, 2024 (Friday)
February 2, 2024 (Friday)
March 1, 2024 (Friday)
April 5, 2024 (Friday) 
May 2, 2024 (Thursday)




ALL Meeting will start at 7:20 a.m. unless otherwise stated 
YOU MUST WEAR YOUR OFFICER SHIRT AND JEANS!
